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| am happy to inform you that all the Committee §
Members have been participating actively and are \i
serious about their job of meeting the expectations {)
and aspirations of Patanis. h,
The very first program has been arranged at Y B q\
Chavan Hall on Saturday 13th June at 6 pm by s
Patan Donors’ Foundation for Patani Donors by §
having a Gujarati play of Motisha Sheth where
Patan Donors have been invited to come together ¥
and provide a helping hand to various socio-charitable 1\
objectives of Shri Patan Jain Mandal. We will also s
be felicitating Three Yuva Talents of our Samaj.
Patanis are well-known and are famous for their s»
“Ameerai, Khamirai and Chaturai” We have an 'c,
ideal example of : (
Ameerai in Darsheel Safari who has came into .\
National Lime Light with his Outstanding performance h
in Amir Khan’s “Taare Zameen Par”. He continues to s’
enthrall the public with his superb performances. k
\

Khameerai in Samir Zaveri who lost both his legs ¢
in an unfortunate Train accident at a young age of
25. However he has not lost his courage nor ¥
confidence and he continues to tread on an unusual §
path of helping railway accident victims and has k
created an outstanding impression and impact ¢
through his selfless devotion. \

Chaturai in Dev Shah who has mastered the Art of \
Chess and won accolades by winning World Youth Chess
Championship at a tender age of 7 in under-7 World @
Schools Chess Championships in Brazil. He is also the ¢
youngest Indian to become a rated chess player. \

»
[Continued on Page Three]
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*
Growth of Mandal’'s Activities and Prosperity of our <

people is largely dependent upon active participationi
and coordination of Donors, Active Karyakars and s
the people-at- large. Over the years, with increasing
inflation, our Corpus Funds have a limitation of *
meeting the increased costs. Therefore itis essential 5.
that the Donor Members of our Society come forward 3
and give annual contribution of at least Rs 1 or 2 Iacsfxf
to support Mandal's ongoing activities. &%
Our target of raising minimum Rs 1.5 crore W|II%

be achieved with enthusiastic support from all *
well-wisher donors. am happy to inform you that
so far we have received promises of Rs 40 lacs
from the Office Bearers and Directors. if
All of us are extremely delighted at prompt & 4
spontaneous donation of Rs. 21 Lacs from thes*
Donor family of Shri Nareshbhai Navnitlal Shah*
of Bhabhano Pado for promoting Sr. Citizen Activities. s
We are equally grateful to Shri Bharatbhai Jhaveri,
Managing Trustee of Babu Amichand Panalalff
Adishwar Jain Temple Trust, Walkeshwar for their 4.
large hearted donation of Rs. 10 lacs towards %
helping Sadharmik Activities of our Mandal. i
Jivan Mahek has organized a Snehmilang,
Samaroh on Sunday Morning 14" June at%
Santacruz so that the youth can intermingle and*
choose their Jeevan Saathi. Please see page 9 andj:
actively register for the same. *
A possible Calendar of Events for the next 3%
months has been given on page 16 of this Pratibimb.fxf
My Management is committed to Cooperative and s
Collective Working and therefore you will withess
the broad based Team of Volunteers and Secretariesj:
who have committed their time and talent for success
of each of their Committees. *
O Dinesh Shantilal Shah¥
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% SNo A-Beautification B-Food Making C-Services D- Misc %
;x; 1 Mehendi Cake Accounts Keeping-Tally Dancing 3:
% 2 Make-up Chocolate Society Books Cloth items &%
*| 3 Hair Dressing Un-Fried Stuff Trust Minutes Batwa etc *
i 4 Beauty Parlour Pickles Event Mgmt Embroidery ;x;
% S Wedding Dressings Spices Religious Teachings Tailoring %
* 6 Flower arrangements Khakhara Tution Dress Materials *
w7 Imitation Jewellery Papad Mobile Repair Comp Training &
% 8 Interior Design Special Snacks Travel - Air, Bus & Train Musical Instrument *%
* 9 Jewellery Design Ice Cream Ad Agency Yoga Training *
:: 10 Tiffin Job Consultancy Retalil Selling ;x;
» 1 Butter free items Real Estate Proof Reading, Writing &
*| 12 Car Hire Gift Wrapping *
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j: Name : Age: Height:

% Father’s Name: Mother :

i Photo Education : Cell :

i Occupation : E-mail :

i Father’s Occup :

% Res: Maholla:
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g KEEPING INDIAN GENIUSES IN INDIA %
*  Graduate students from our society are Resulting in settling abroad i

s increasingly choosing to study abroad. The U.S.
fxf Council of Graduate Schools’ new statistics show that
+ offers of admission to Indian post-graduate students
;X; are up 25 per cent for 2013-14 from the previous year,
s compared to a 9 per cent increase for all countries.
i Numbers from China showed no increase compared
& to last year.

¥ Why Study Abroad ?

% Why? The major reason is high-tech economy.
s When bright students look around India for a place to
* study for an advanced degree, they find few top-
::quality programmes, but absolutely none that are
+ considered by international experts as top class of
j:academic programmes. In the hard sciences,
s biotechnology and related fields, the situation is more
j:favourable with a few institutions such as the Indian
+ Institutes of Technology, the All-India Institute of
;x; Medical Sciences, the Tata Institute of Fundamental
&% Research and some others, despite limited
::acknowledgement from abroad, being internationally
s competitive by most measures. But the number of
:‘;students who can be served by these schools is quite
3 limited.

*  Thus, if a bright Indian wants to study for a
s« doctorate or even a master’s degree at a top
* department or university in most fields, he or she is
+ forced to study overseas. Further, a degree from a
* top foreign university tends to be valued more in
s+ the Indian job market than a local degree - a
* perception based not only on snobbery but also on
;; facts. While master’s degrees can be quite costly in
*the U.S., the U.K., Australia and elsewhere,
::doctorates are in fact quite inexpensive because of
s the likelihood of securing a research or teaching
i fellowship or assistantship that pays for most or all of
+the costs.

i Not only are overseas programmes and
* departments more prestigious, they also have far
ibetter facilities, laboratories and a more favourable
* culture of research. Top faculty members are often
:‘;more accessible and it is easier to become affiliated
+ with a laboratory or institute. Academic politics exists
ieverywhere and Indians may suffer from occasional
:{ediscrimination abroad, but overall academic

%: conditions are most likely to be better than at home.

Finally, studying abroad is often seen as the first;x;
step toward emigration. Of course, few students will 5.
admit this, but statistics show that a very large*
proportion of students from India — and also from::
China, South Korea and other Asian countries — 3
choose to stay in the U.S. following the completion ofj:
doctoral degrees. Data from the U.S. National Science ¢
Foundation’s Survey of Earned Doctorates show thati
80 per cent or more of students who complete their s
PhDs in the U.S. from India and some other Asian*

countries remain in the U.S. 3%

Since everyone who completes a Doctorate is;x;
required to fill the survey, the data is quite accurate.
Further, the U.S. and other host nations are making iti
easier for foreign doctoral holders to remain —s
boosting their “stay rates™— and in this way contributei
to the brain drain from India. *

The reasons for deciding not to return to India arei
varied and not hard to discern. Better salaries and
facilities abroad, easier access to research funds,::
working on cutting-edge topics and many others are
part of the mix. And while some are lured back to::
India later in their careers, the numbers are small. %
Once established overseas, either in a university ori
in the research or corporate sectors, it is difficult to

%
return. %

A likely option for India in this regard would *
be following the example of China by investingj:
heavily in its top-tier universities and thereby *
cultivating significant quality and capacity in most;x;
academic fields for post graduate studies. Now ¢
Chinese students do not need to go abroad forj:
high quality programmes and courses. Thus
starting a new trend of students choosing tofxf
remain home and pursue their further education. s

*
O Education Commitee. 3
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%% Trust Board :

* Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah
Bhadrakumar Manilal shah

& Niranjanbhai Amrutlal Shah

% Pankajbhai Panalal Shah

* Pradeepbhai Ramanlal shah

j‘; Ramesh Chhabildas Jhaveri

+*

3 Office Bearers :

* Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah
* Virendra Popatlal Shah

& Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah

+ Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah

% Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah

::Yashwantlal Harilal Jhaveri

*
s Administration Committee :

% Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah

*Virendra Popatlal Shah
Ashwin Panalal Shah

3 Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah

+% Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah

* Nikhil Mahendra Banker

Mg.Trustee 9322225072

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

President
1stV Pre
V Pres
V Pres
V Pres
V Pres

V Pres
V Pres
Secr
Secr
Secr
Jt.Secr

i Sanjaybhai Rameshchandra Shah Jt.Secr

& Raj Navinchandra Shah

% Yogeshbhai Ravindra Shah
*

::Finance Committee :

+ Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah

3% Jyotindra Jayantilal Devdawala
* Shaileshbhai Sevantilal Shah

* Devesh Ramesh Shah CA
« Rajesh Chimanlal Shah

s= Amit Hemendra Shah CA
<% Nalinkant Kesarichand
iTusharbhai Jitendra Shah

* . .
& Patan Pratbimb Committee :

3+ Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah
* Virendra Popatlal Shah
* Bhartiben Bhagubhai Shah

& Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah

+ Megha Sharadbhai Shah
% Nikhil Mahendra Banker

* Sandip Rameshchandra Shah

i Nisha Dipesh Shah

Member
Member

Pres
Secr
Secr
Jt.Secr
Jt.Secr
Member
Member
Member

V Pres
V Pres
Secr
Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member

9819268802
9867326322
9821140181
9820038925
9821245233

9322225072
9819294964
9930891985
9820522936
9820227147
9820088997

9820522936
9819294964
9322229411
9323742789
9322227209
9820043058
9820038275
9819079995
9820045371

9322225072
9819793001
9323967660
9869333716
9819486160
9930366672
9820343463
9819939272

9820522936
9819294964
9324115575
9323138405
9867717216
9820043058
9820038275
9821123988

M. Dri
M Dri
Wal
Wal
Wal
V Parl

M. Dri
Wal

V Parl
M. Dri
M. Dri
V Parl

M. Dri
Walks
Chpty
M. Dri
Bori

M. Dri
G Tank
M. Dri
M. Dri

M. Dri
V Parl
Prt Smj
Chpty
Zvr Bzr
M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri

M. Dri
Walks
V Parl
Walks

Sidch.pol
Khetr_pado
Kapr Meht-pado
Fof Chodh seri
Kumbh_pado
Fof Man seri

Sidch.pol
Mallt_pado
Kans_pado
Kans_pado
Marf meh_pado
Sidch.pol

Kans_pado
Mallt_pado
Khetr-Mahad seri
Khetr-Shati seri
Bhab_pado

Marf meh_pado
Dnk meht_pado
Dhan_wado
Khajr_pado

Sidch.pol

Limdi pado
Tambl_wado
Fof Vakht seri
Mah mata_pado
Marf meh_pado
Mant_pado
Khajr_pado

Kans_pado
Mallt_pado
Kans_pado
Kumbh_pado

Bch Cndy Chtr_Khadki

dinesh.shahff@gmail.com
n_b_shah@rediffmail.com
niranjan.shah@renjewellery.com
pankaj@kmcpl.com
pradipkumar@vsnl.com
j-p-productsl@gmail.com

dinesh.shahff@gmail.com
vpshah@iscpl.com
danesh.shah@znlbearings.com
info@eurekachem.com
rohitshah1406@gmail.com
yashwant@vasuchemicals.com

info@eurekachem.com
vpshah@iscpl.com
apshah.jewels@gmail.com
hitencshah27@gmail.com
nehajenterprise@gmail.com
nikhilbanker@gmail.com
sanjay@kyent.in
rajkamalinternational@yahoo.com
yogil35@hotmail.com

cdshah@vistex.com
elegantspares@hotmail.com
shaileshshahl@hotmail.com
deveshshah63@gmail.com
rcshah21@gmail.com
shahemangi75@gmail.com
nkshah1943@yahoo.com
shahtushar9@yahoo.co.in

info@eurekachem.com
vpshah@iscpl.com
bhartibshah9@rediffmail.com
cshah@hemanttools.co.in
meghagindi@gmail.com
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M. Dri  Marfmeh_pado nikhilbanker@gmail.com
Gdevi Katkiawado reshmotools@hotmail.com
G Tank Khetr-Mahad Seri nikesh3112@gmail.com &%
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% Name

*

31T Center :

+* Dipakbhai Kirtikumar Shah
*

Designation

Secr

iGrievance Resolution Committee :

s Tushar Pravinchandra Shah
% Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah
j‘; Sanjay Rameshchandra Shah

iEducation Committee :

* Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah

* Ashwin Panalal Shah

& Jatinbhai Kirtikumar Shah

+ Sandip Rameshchandra Shah

* Yogeshbhai Ravindra Shah

* Bhavesh Virendra Shah

& Bimal Virendra Shah

3= Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah

* Chirag Dinesh Shah

* Dhiren Hasmukhlal Shah

& Kandarp Sevantilal Khandwala
s+ Nilesh Rameshchandra Jhaveri
: Raj Navinchandra Shah

;iMedical Committee :

% Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah

* Tushar Pravinchandra Shah
* Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah
& Nikhil Ravindra Shah

3 Sanjay Rameshchandra Shah
“* Ashwinbhai Panalal Shah

* Bharatbhai Laxmichand Shah
s Malav Chirag Shah

++ Nirmal Harsukhlal Shah

“* Rajesh Premchand Shah

* Rohit Babulal Vora

s Vipul Virendra Nagarsheth

Secr
Member
Member

V Pres
Sec. Admn.
Secr
Secr
Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

V Presi
Secr
Secr
Secr
Jt.Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

iMedicine Distribution Committee :

5 Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah

% Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah
* Ajay Jitendra shah

s Bipin Premchand Shah

3 Deepak Premchand Shah

“ Harendra Shantilal Shah
::Janak Kirtilal Shah

s Nikhil Ravindra Shah

3= Sanjay Rameshchandra Shah
*

* Healthcare Center, M. Drive :
& Tushar Pravinchandra Shah
% Rajesh Premchand Shah
*Vipul Virendra Nagarsheth
%Ashwin Panalal Shah

+ Bhavesh Sudhirbhai Shah

+ Narendra Kantilal Shah

i Punit Suryakant Shah

V Presi
Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Secr
Secr
Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member

Mobile

9819652165

9987682551
9323138405
9820038275

9820522936
9322229411
9322280153
9820038275
9820045371
9819294980
9819388509
9323138405
9821097582
9821077836
9820057813
9821041752
9819079995

9820522936
9987682551
9323138405
9322227643
9820038275
9322229411
9322230838
9821006730
9820271662
9821536378
9820074081
9821127604

9820522936
9323138405
9821011036
9833287484
9892025995
9819712049
9322408331
9322227643
9820038275

9987682551
9821536378
9821127604
9322229411
9820838667
9819348980
9821734331

Resi Maholla

M. Dri  Kumbh_pado
M. Dri  Dhan_wado
Walks  Kumbh_pado

G Tank Dnk meht_pado
M. Dri  Kans_pado
Chpty  Khetr-Mahad seri
M. Dri  Kumbh_pado
Gdevi  Katkia wado

M. Dri  Khajr_pado
Walks  Mallt_pado
Walks  Mallt_pado
Walks  Kumbh_pado
M. Dri Sidch.pol

M. Dri  Abj meht_pado
Andhr  Kes set_pado
Andhr  Fof Man seri
M. Dri  Dhan_wado

M. Dri  Kans_pado

M. Dri  Dhan_wado
Walks Kumbh_pado

G Tank Khajr_pado

G Tank Dnk meht_pado
Chpty  Khetr-Mahad seri
M. Dri  Kokano Pado
M. Dri Sidch.pol

G Tank Lakh_wado

M. Dri  Marf meh_pado
G Tank Lakh_wado

M. Dri  Mant_pado

M. Dri  Kans_pado
Walks Kumbh_pado
Camp Cor Bhab_pado

G Tank Fof Vakht seri
Chpty  Dhan_wado

Chgate Koka no pado
Bch Cndy Kes set_pado

G Tank
G Tank

M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri
Chpty
M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri

Khajr_pado
Katakia wado

Dhan_wado

Marf meh_pado

Mant_pado

Khetr-Mahad seri

Kans_pado
Mant_pado
Fof Vakht seri

E-mail

dk@isvajewels.com

tushar@smithtools.net
cshah@hemanttools.co.in
sanjay@kyent.in

info@eurekachem.com
apshah.jewels@gmail.com
jatin-1@hotmail.com
reshmotools@hotmail.com
yogil35@hotmail.com
bhavesh@iscpl.com
bimal@iscpl.com
cshah@hemanttools.co.in
chirag.shah@vistex.com
dhiren@packprintind.com
md@axis-india.com
jhaveri.nilesh@gmail.com *
rajkamalinternational@yahoo.com *
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info@eurekachem.com
tushar@smithtools.net
cshah@hemanttools.co.in
parcoeng@rediffmail.com
sanjay@kyent.in
apshah.jewels@gmail.com
pooja79@live.in
cdshah@vistex.com
hbmotiwala@gmail.com

rbvora2003@gmail.com
Femdiv20@yahoo.com

info@eurekachem.com
cshah@hemanttools.co.in
infi@jitenvi.com

reemaromilshah@gmail.com
psparagshah@gmail.com
meghent@gmail.com
parcoeng@rediffmail.com
sanjay@kyent.in

tushar@smithtools.net

Femdiv20@yahoo.com
apshah.jewels@gmail.com
varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in
nilayshah84@yahoo.com
rajulawala@gmail.com
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“* Name

*

& Tejas Sharad Shah

% Vinesh Arvindbhai Shah
*

% Sports Committee :

* Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah
:‘;Kamlesh Champaklal Shah
& Punit Suryakant Shah

% Rajiv Kesrichand Shah
iAshit Bipinbhai Shah

s Bhavesh Sudhirbhai Shah

3= Jatinbhai Kirtikumar Shah
iVinesh Arvindbhai Shah

j:Programmes Committee :
% Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah
* Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah
::Alpa Vinesh Shah

3= Bhavesh Sudhirbhai Shah
* Rajiv Keshrichand Shah

* Charuben Tusharbhai Shah
+ Divyesh Champaklal Shah
% Jayesh Harsukhlal Shah

* Jayraj Dahyabhai Matilwala
% Jyotiben Rohitbhai Shah

s Kanakben Ketan Shah

+ Kruti Sandip Shah

* Minaxiben Kirtilal Shah

s Mona Vimlesh Shah

3 Monika Sanjaybhai Shah

“* Mukesh Sevantilal Shah

* Nisha Dipesh Shah

+ Raginiben Bharatbhai Shah

% Sandip Rameshchandra Shah
*

Designation

Member
Member

V Presi
Secr
Secr
Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member

V Presi
Sec. Admn.
Secr
Secr
Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

%Jeevan Saurabh Committee : :

s Yashwantlal Harilal Jhaveri
% Bharatbhai Kantilal Shah

* Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah
% Jayesh Harsukhlal Shah

V Pres
Secr
Secr
Secr

Mobile

9323123799
9322256255

9820227147

98200 45595 M.

9821734331
9322714133
9324306350
9820838667
9322280153
9322256255

9820227147
9323742789
9322214197
9820838667
9322714133
9987682566
9821168485
9833116262
9930356612
9930903425
9167782033
9930068275
9819706001
9323953779
9821118386

Resi

M. Dri
M. Dri

M. Dri
Dri
. Dri
. Dri
. Dri
. Dri
. Dri

. Dri

=TS

. Dri
. Dri
. Dri
. Dri
. Dri
. Dri
Walks
G Tank
V Parl
M. Dri
Bbl nath
Gdevi
M. Dri
Andhr
G Tank

=S L

98200 72250 M. Diri

9821123988
9322230838
9820038275

G Tank
M. Dri
Gdevi

9820088997 V Parl
9820452406 Walks
9323742789 M Drive

9833116262

;X;NAME OF TEAM WILL BE PUBLISHED NEXT TIME

% Viklang Committee :

*JK Shah

& Heenaben Yashmukhbhai

3= Premilaben Bhadrakumar Shah
“* Bhadrakant Premchand Shah
* Bhadraben Chandrakant Shah
s Jyotsnaben Narendra Modi

3+ Mudraben Ashwinbhai Shah
“* Naresh Ramanlal Shah

i Neeta Ketan Shah

& Sarojben sanghvi

3 Sucheta Nilesh Shah

* Vipul Virendra Nagarseth

& Yashmukh Dahyabhai Matliwala

*
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Prabhari
Secr

Secr

Jt. Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

9821095939
9820487090
9619325574
9224328170
9819340298
9833582354
9819954443
9833278887
9821532973
9820173410

9821127604
9820486090

«

E wieeiuldbicte aroan 3

G Tank

Maholla

Fof Vakht seri
Khd_pado

Marf meh_pado
Mant_pado

Fof Vakht seri
Sidch.pol

Fof Vakht seri
Kans_pado
Kumbh_pado
Khd_pado

Marf meh_pado
Khetr-Shati seri
Khd_pado
Kans_pado
Sidch.pol
Dhan_wado
Khetr-Shati seri
Lakhiyar Wado
Kans_pado
Marf meh_pado
Dhan_wado
Katakiya Wado
Kes set_pado
Fof Vakht seri
Dnk meht_pado
Lakhiyar Wado
Khetr-Mahad seri
Kokano Pado
Katakiya Wado

Sidch.pol
Kans_pado
Khetr-Shati seri
Lakhiyar Wado

Camp Cor Bhab_pado

Walks
M. Dri
Chpty
Walks
Tardeo
Chpty
M. Dri
Walks
Haji ali
M. Dri
M. Dri
Walks

Kans_pado
Khetr_pado
Dhan_wado
Bhab_pado
Zaveri Wado
Khetr-Mahad seri
Fof Vakht seri
Kumbh_pado
Khetarvasi -
Khetr_pado
Mant_pado
Kans_pado

E-mail

vinesh_wsc@yahoo.co.in

rohitshah1406@gmail.com
harshshah21@ymail.com
rajulawala@gmail.com
rkshahO7@yahoo.co.in
amplebearings@yahoo.com
varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in
jatin-1@hotmail.com
vinesh_wsc@yahoo.co.in

rohitshah1406@gmail.com
hitencshah27@gmail.com
alpa.shah99@yahoo.com
varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in
rkshahO7@yahoo.co.in
smith@smithtools.in

japam9999@gmail.com
shahkrupa_211@yahoo.co.in
sales@prohit.co.in

kanak 999@hotmail.com
reshmotools@hotmail.com

sanjay@kyent.in
mukeshshah6066@outlook.com
nikesha3112@gmail.com
pooja79@live.in
reshmotools@hotmail.com

yashwant@vasuchemicals.com
sarintex@vsnl.com
hitencshah27@gmail.com
japam9999@gmail.com

info@jkshah.co.in
heenayshah@gmail.comh
n_b_shah@rediffmail.com

pinakin@stylriteeoptical.com
modyjyotsna@hotmail.com
apshah.jewels@gmail.com
shahrnaresh@gmail.com
ketan@sk1932.com
sarojsanghvi@hotmail.com
n_b_shah@rediffmail.com
Femdiv20@yahoo.com
yeshmukhshah@gmail.com
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:{6 Name Designation
s Jeevan Mahek Committee :

% Rohitbhai Mahasukhlal Shah V Presi

* Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah Secr.admn
* Mukesh Sevantilal Shah Secr

% Raginiben Bharatbhai Shah Secr

3= Vinesh Arvindbhai Shah Secr

+ Nitinbhai Ramanlal Patani Jt.Secr

* Alpa Paragbhai shah Member
* Bhavesh Sudhirbhai Shah Member

& Dhirenbhai Pravinchandra Shah  Member
3= Jyotindra Jayantilal Devdawala ~ Member
“* Kamlesh Champaklal Member
* Mona Vimlesh Shah Member
Nilesh Arun Shah Member
» Nisha Dipesh Shah Member
% Punit Suryakant Shah Member
%xé Rajiv Kesrichand Member
iSocial Upliftment asuilss Gesy :
& Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah V Pres
<+ Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah V Pres
* Ashvinbhai Panalal Shah Secr
* Nikhil Mahendra Banker Secr
& Bharatbhai Laxmichand Shah Member
s Bhavesh Sudhirbhai Shah Member
% Charuben Tusharbhai Shah Member
* Chital Biren Shah Member
* Deepakbhai Kirtikumar Shah Member
s Jatinbhai Kirtikumar Shah Member
s+ Nilesh Bhandrakumar Member
“* Nilesh Kantilal Shah Member
* punit Suryakant shah Member
. Sandip Rameshchandra Shah Member
& Sunil Shashikant Jhaveri Member
3+ Tusharbhai Pravinchandra Shah Member
Member

:‘;Vishal Deepak Shah

iEconomic Upliftment 2ul&s Gala :
s Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah V Pres

% Dipakbhai Revantilal Shah V Pres

* Bharatbhai Kantilal Shah Member
* Bhavik Bhadresh Shah Member
& Hemant Jayantibhai Shah Member
s Janakbhai Arvindbhai Shah Member
% Jyotindra Jayantilal Devdawala ~ Member
* Mahendrabhai Kantilal Shah Member
;x; Nilay Danesh Shah Member
s Nilesh Kantilal Shah Member
# Nilesh Rameshbhai Shah Member
“* Pankajbhai Gulabchand Shah Member
* Rajesh Premchandra Shah Member
« Rajendrabhai Jayantilal Shah Member
= Salin Atulbhai Parikh Member
% Sanjaybhai Kirtilal Shah Member
* Sanjay Rameshchandra Shah Member
::Sanjay Sudhirbhai Shah Member
5 Yogeshbhai Ravindra Shah Member

*
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Mobile

9820227147
9323742789
9820072250
9322230838
9322256255
9819802091
9823218746
9820838667
9821139929
9819793001

Resi

M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri
Lhr chal
Bori

M. Dri
V Parl
V Parl

98200 45595 M. Diri

9323953779
9769282392
9821123191
9821734331
9322714133

9820522936
9930891985
9322229411
9820043058
9322230838
9820838667
9987682566
9004689664
9819652165
9322280153
9821096233
9321150160
9821734331
9820038275
9820782820
9987682551
9324220360

9930891985
9820522936
9820452406
7666676701
9820640141
9820064668
9819793001
9321293665
9820756997
9321150160
9322262699
9820322648
9821536378
9322227209
9898587129
9819007469
9820038275
9820008585
9820045371
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Andhr
Gogan
G Tank
M. Dri
M. Dri

M. Dri
V Parl
Chpty
M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri
G Tank
M. Dri
M. Dri
M. Dri
Bhyndr
M. Dri
Gdevi
V Parl
M. Dri
M. Dri

V Parl
M. Dri
Walks
Malad
Nerul
V Parl
V Parl
Vasai
V Parl
Bhyndr
Vasai
V Parl
M. Dri
Bori
Ambvad
Gogan
G Tank
V Parl
M. Dri

Maholla

Marf meh_pado
Khetr-Shati seri
Lakhiyar Wado

Kokano Pado
Khd_pado
Fof Man seri
Fof Vasu seri
Kans_pado

Khetr-Mahad seri

Limdino Pado
Mant_pado
Fof Vakht seri

Khd Khot_pado
Khetr-Mahad seri

Fof Vakht seri
Sidch.pol

Kans_pado
Kans_pado

Khetr-Mahad seri
Marf meh_pado

Kokano Pado
Kans_pado
Dhan_wado

Khetr-Mahad seri

Kumbh_pado
Kumbh_pado
Khetr_pado

Khd Khot_pado

Fof Vakht seri

Katakiya Wado

Vakh_pado
Dhan_wado
Kans_pado

Kans_pado
Kans_pado
Kans_pado

Khetr-Sham seri

Shnt_pole

Lakhiyar Wado

Limdino Pado
Kumbh_pado
Padg_pado

Khd Khot_pado

Limdino Pado
Kans_pado

Marf meh_pado

Bhab_pado

Kokano Pado

Dnk meht_pado
Marf meh_pado

Khajr_pado

E-mail

rohitshah1406@gmail.com
hitencshah27@gmail.com
mukeshshah6066@outlook.com
poojashah022@gmail.com
vineshwsc@yahoo.co.in
ptc_nitin@rediffmail.com
alpashah5@yahoo.co.in
varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in
shahdhirenvidhi@yahoo.com
elegantspares@hotmail.com
harshshah21@ymail.com

nileshshah3009@gmail.com
nikesha3112@gmail.com
rajulawala@gmail.com
rkshahO7@yahoo.co.in

info@eurekachem.com
danesh.shah@znlbearings.com
apshah.jewels@gmail.com
nikhilbanker@gmail.com
pooja79@live.in
varsha.exports@yahoo.co.in
smith@smithtools.in
birensha@yahoo.com
dk@isvajewels.com
jatin-1@hotmail.com
n_b_shah@rediffmail.com
nilesh@patniagency.com
rajulawala@gmail.com
reshmotools@hotmail.com
sunilszaveri@gmail.com
tushar@smithtools.net
vishalshahiit@gmail.com

danesh.shah@znlbearings.com
info@eurekachem.com
sarintex@vsnl.com
bhavik3184@gmail.com
hemant]_shah@yahoo.com
janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
elegantspares@hotmail.com
jinesh_1781@yahoo.com
nilay567@gmail.com
nilesh@patniagency.com
vinimpex@yahoo.com

pankajshah2006@gmail.com

nehajenterprise@gmail.com

rushabhmachinetools@yahoo.com

sanjay@kyent.in
swicol23@gmail.com
yogil35@hotmail.com
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* Name

Designation

s Property Administration M. Dri Committee :

s+ Bharatbhai Kantilal Shah

“* Bharatbhai Nemchand Shah
* Pradipbhai Ramanlal Shah

s Raj Navinchandra Shah

Secr

Member
Member
Member

s Property Development Committee :

<t Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah

* Nikhil Mahendra Shah

Sureshbhai Amrutlal Patani

s Amit Chandrakant Jhaveri

+ Bharatbhai Nemchand Shah
* Bhupendra Chandulal Patrawala

* Chirag Ashok Shah
Janakbhai Arvind Shah
s Pankaj Chandulal Shah
% Rajendra Jayantilal Shah
%X%Vinesh Arvind Shah

iVile Parle Chapter :
3 Prafulbhai Kantilal Shah
3 Hemant Kantilal Salvi

* Pankajbhai Gulabchand Shah
* Chetanbhai Madhukant Shah

*

*

i Bhagyesh Vinodchandra Shah

5 Jayesh Kumarpal Shah

3 Sanjaybhai Vinodchandra Chudghar
++ Vikrambhai Hargovinddas Shah

¥*
*Vidyalay Committee :

Yashwantlal Harilal Jhaveri
s Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah

% Rajendra Jayantilal Shah

“* Bhadrakumar Manilal shah
i Pravinchandra Mafatlal Shah

% Sunilbhai Shashikant Jhaveri
s Rajeshbhai Arvindbhai Shah
3¢ Chetanbhai Navinbhai Shah

Mg.Trustee
Secr
Secr
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Chairman
Vice Chair
Vice Chair
Secr

Secr
Treasurar
Jt. Treasurar

Ex. Com.
Ex. Com.
Ex. Com.
Ex. Com.

V Presi

V Presi
Secretary
Member
Member

Mobile

9820452406
9821042230
9820038925
9819079995

9322225072
9820070451
9869000000
9821046690
9821042230
9820286112
9821052653
9820064668
9820151654
9322227209
9322256255

9821752276
9820048367
9820322648
9820022387
9820782820
9322231943
9833727004

9324115015
9820126885
9820036802
9820694670

9820088997
9930891985
9322227209
9819268802
9820767180

Resi

Walks
M. Dri
Walks
M. Dri

M. Dri
Walks
Walks
Gdevi
M. Dri
Walks
Andhr
V Parl
Andhr
Bori

M. Dri

V Parl
V Parl
V Parl
V Parl
V Parl
V Parl
Andhr

V Parl
V Parl
V Parl
Snt cruz

V Parl
V Parl
Bori
M. Dri
Grtrd

Maholla

Kans_pado
Kumbh_pado
Kumbh_pado
Dhan_wado

Sidch.pol
Kumbh_pado
Bhab_pado
Kes set_pado
Kumbh_pado
Chtr_Khad
Kansano Pado
Lakhiyar Wado
Khetr-Mahad seri
Bhab_pado
Khd_pado

Bhab_pado
Salvi Vado
Kans_pado
Sidch.pol
Vakh_pado
Khetr-Shati seri
Kapr Meht-pado

Kans_pado
Kokano Pado
Fof Chodh seri
Vasa Vado

Bhab_pado
Kans_pado
Bhab_pado
Khetr_pado
Kumbh_pado

E-mail

sarintex@vsnl.com
bharat@sk1932.com
pradipkumar@vsnl.com
rajkamalinternational@yahoo.com

dinesh.shahff@gmail.com
nikhilmshah@hotmail.com
suresh_shah65@yahoo.in
acjhaveri97 @rediffmail.com
bharat@sk1932.com
b.patrawala@rediffmail.com
nicco@rediffmail.com
janak_a_shah@hotmail.com
pankajswaman@yahoo.com
nehajenterprise@gmail.com
vinesh_wsc@yahoo.co.in

shahprafullchandrak@gmail.com
keyur42@gmail.com
pankajshah2006@gmail.com
shahchetan70@gmail.com
sunilszaveri@gmail.com
ashrajindustries@yahoo.com
krishchetan@yahoo.com

bvs_44@hotmail.com
diaha_hearts@yahoo.com
svcins@gmail.com
vikramshahbandra@gmail.com

yashwant@vasuchemicals.com
danesh.shah@znlbearings.com
nehajenterprise@gmail.com
n_b_shah@rediffmail.com
pmshahl0@gmail.com
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:{6 Name Designation Mobile Resi Maholla E-mail

& Patan College Committee :

& Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah President 9322225072 M. Dri  Kokano Pado cdshah@vistex.com

& Yashwantlal Harilal Jhaveri V Presi 9820088997 V Parl Bhab_pado yashwant@vasuchemicals.com

3 Daneshbhai Vinodchandra Shah V Presi 9930891985 V Parl Kans_pado danesh.shah@znlbearings.com

+ Bhadrakumar Manilal shah Member 9819268802 M. Dri Khetr_pado n_b_shah@rediffmail.com

s+ Bharatbhai Nemchand Shah Member 9821042230 M. Dri  Kumbh_pado bharat@sk1932.com

%% Mihir Kamlesh Jhaveri Member 9820711005 Walks Zaveri Wado mihir@uppergirdle.com

% Pradeepbhai Ramanlal shah Member 9820038925 Walks Kumbh_pado pradipkumar@vsnl.com

# Rajendra Jayantilal Shah Member 9322227209 Bori Bhab_pado nehajenterprise@gmail.com

iRavibhai Sevantilal Shah Member 9820042314 G Tank Chtr_Khad ravishah@ksevantilal.com

* Patan Atithigrah Committee :

* Ashwinbhai Panalal shah Secr 9322229411 Chpty  Khetr-Mahad seri apshah.jewels@gmail.com

* Dineshbhai Shantilal P. Shah Secr 9821164958 Gdevi  Fof Poleni Sheri  micronplaters@gmail.com

* Hitenbhai Champaklal Shah Secr 9323742789 M. Dri  Khetr-Shatiseri  hitencshah27@gmail.com

* Chandravadan Sarabhai Shah Member 9323138405 Walks Kumbh_pado cshah@hemanttools.co.in
Jitendra Shantilal Shah Member 9323465809 M. Dri  Khajr_pado shahtushar9@yahoo.co.in
Rajendra Jayntilal Shah Member 9322227209 Bori Bhab_pado nehajenterprise@gmail.com
Vipul Virendra Nagarsheth Member 9821127604 M. Dri  Mant_pado Femdiv20@yahoo.com

s Yashwantlal Harilal Jhaveri Member 9820088997 V Parl  Sidch.pol yashwant@vasuchemicals.com

iSiddhhen Gyanpith Committee :

& Dineshbhai Shantilal Shah President 9322225072 M. Dri  Sidch.pol dinesh.shahff@gmail.com

& Yashwantlal Harilal Jhaveri V Presi 9820088997 V Parl  Sidch.pol yashwant@vasuchemicals.com

&% Mahasukhlal Popatlal Shah Secr 9322228046 Walks Fof Vasu seri umcds_tgroup.com

% Yatinbhai Kantilal Jhaveri Secr 9223231470 Pdrrod Kumbh_pado yatin@hemanttools.co.in

3= Dineshbhai Rasiklal Shah Member 9820493906 Walks Dnkmeht_pado dineshrshah29@yahoo.com

+ Dineshbhai Shantilal P. Shah Member 9821164958 Gdevi  Fof Poleni Sheri  micronplaters@gmail.com

3+ Kamlesh Jivanlal Jhavaeri Member 9820070981 Walks Zaveri Wado tdl_mj@yahoo.co.in

% Pradipbhai Ramanlal Shah Member 9820038925 Walks Kumbh_pado pradipkumar@vsnl.com

% Ravibhai Sevantilal Shah Member 9820042314 G Tank Chtr_Khad ravishah@ksevantilal.com
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ADVT Email: alpashah5@yaho0.co.in

ADVT

MATRIMONIAL

NAME : VINIT DILIP SHAH

Birth Date : 28th August, 1986

Birth Place & Time : Mumbai (9.58 am IST)
Height : 5’-11 - Blood Group : O+
Education : B. Com, Mumbai

Purchase Executive at Kantilal Chhotalal, Mumbai.
Frequent International Traveler For Size Diamonds
Parents : Geeta & Dilip Popatlal Shah

Residence : B/105, Kamala Ashish No. 3, CHS Ltd;
Mahavir Nagar, Dahanukar Wadi,
Kandivali-West, Mumbai-400 067.

Contact No.: 07666911051 & 09320038311
E-mail Id : sspdps01@gmail.com

Patan : Kumbhariyavado.

MATRIMONIAL

NAME : KAVISH KIRIT SHAH
Father : Late Shri Kirit J. Shah
Mother : Varsha K. Shah

Date of Birth : 9-9-1985

Time of Birth : 13:30 HRS

Place of Birth : Borivali, Mumbai
Height : 5' 5" Diet : Jain
Education : B.E. (EXTC) + MBA (FINANCE)
Profession : Analyst, TCS

Native : Vakharno Pado, Patan
Residence : Borivali

Contact : 28930129 / 9819409823

ADVT Email : kkavish@gmail.com

ADVT
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SHREE PATAN JAIN MANDAL

SAMAJ VIKAS FUND

MEDICINE (DAWA) SAHAY YOJNA &

PUBLIC HEALTH CARE CENTRE FUND
SHRI PRAVINCHANDRA KESARICHAND SHAH Rs. 1.01 CRORE
BY SHRI TUSHARBHAI AND SHRI JAYESHBHAI [Dhandherwado]

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
:: EDUCATION SAHAY CORPUS FUND DONORS DONATION
Y SEVANTILAL KANTILAL TRUST (Kumbharia pado)  Rs. 1 CRORE IN 5 YRS.
*
% SAMAJ VIKAS CORPUS FUND Smt. Subhadraben Ramanlal Rs. 25 Lakhs
Kl SMT MINABEN & SHRI NITINBHAI JAYANTILAL Popatlal Shah, Kumbhariya Pado
K GABHRUCHAND SHAH & FAMILY USA (Khetarvasi)  Rs. 54 LACS Smt. Bhagwatiben Vinodbhai Rs. 25 Lakhs
* Matlivala, K Pad
VARIOUS CORPUS FUND ativaa, ranasano rado

:: by Shri Daneshbhai, Shri Bhagyeshbhai,

SMT. SUBHADRABEN RAMANLAL SHAH CHARITABLE TRUST Shri Sukeshbhai. Shri Dhirenbhai
L [ Kumbharia Pado | Rs. 1 CRORE dresnonal, enonal
% : Babu Panalal Punamchand Charitable Rs. 20 Lakhs
3= @ Shri Mafatlal Chudghar Charitable Trust, Chodhrini Sheri Fund, Khajurino Pado
< @ Babu Panalal Poonamchand Charitable Trust, Khajurino Pado Late Smt. Kamalaben & Shri Kantilal | Rs. 11 Lakhs
:: @ Babu Saheb Nanakchandji Pooranchandij Trust, Khajurino Pado Prabhudas Jhaveri (Dhandher Vado)
3 ® Babu Jivanlal Panalal Trust, Khajurino Pado By Shri Samir Cha_ndrakant Jhaveri
3 @ Smt. Gunvantiben Pravinchandra Keshrichand Shah, Dhandhervado Dr. M.ahendrabhal Chandulal Shah & Rs. 10 Lakhs
& . . . . . Dr. Lilaben M. Shah, USA (Lakhiar Wado)

® Shri Rameshchandra Chhabildas Zaveri, Manmohanjini Sheri -
&% : ) ) ) . ) Late Smt. Jasudben Jamnadas Jhaveri & | Rs. 10 Lakhs
@ Late Shri Pramodbhai Bhogilal Jhaveri (Sayba), (Chodhrini Sheri) Late Jamnadas Umedchand Jhaveri
s+ By: Smt. Maltiben, Smt. Falguniben & Shri Devangbhai Jhaveri (Dhandher Wado) By Late Saraswatiben
<= ® Smt. Kusumben Rasiklal Himatlal Shah, Dank Mahetano Pado Jamnadas Jhaveri through her will
j: By : Shrimati Kalpnaben, Shrimati Ashaben, Shrimati Meetaben Smt. Kanchanben Kantilal Jhaveri Rs. 5 Lakhs
s @ Smt. Hansaben Rameshchandra Popatlal Shah, (Maniyati Pado) by Smt. Neenaben,
3% By ShriJitenbhai, Kanasano Pado Smt. Kalpanaben. _
+ @ Shri Harsukhlal Bapulal Shah and Shrimati Rasilaben Harsukhlal Shah, Shri Keshavlal Kilachand Charitable Trust | Rs. 5 Lakhs
i By : Shri Nirmalbhai, Shri Anilbhai, Shri Jayeshbhai & Shri Shirishbhai, gumbga:'abzad% i Valami Chokei
3 Lakhiyar VadolKanasano Pado By Smt. Vinaben Sureshbnal Ghoks! Zavert | -
3 ® Smt. Nirmalaben Ravindrabhai Mohanlal Shah, Khajurino Pado Vy d ’
% @ Smt. Hasumatiben Rameshchandra Bapulal Shah ado) ; i ;
3% U ) ) i P ’ Dr. Smt. Kunjbalaben & Dr. Vijaybhai | Rs. 5 Lakhs
5 By:Shrimati Moniakben Sanjaybhai Shah, Dank Mahetano Pado Jayantilal Patni (Manmohanii ni Sheri)
3+ ® Smt. Gulabben Ramanlal Shah, Vakhatjini Sheri Smt. RohinibenVikrambhai Shah(Dank | Rs. 5 Lakhs
< By Shri Hitenbhai Pravinchandra Shah Mehtano Pado) (In her Memory) By Shri
i ® Shri Virendrabhai Popatlal Shah, Mallatno Pado Ronakbhai, Smt. Darshnaben, Shri Shrenikbhai
s @ ShriDeepakbhai Champaklal Jhaveri (Manmohanijini Sheri)By: AashishJhaveri & Smt. Komalben ) )
3% ® Shri Maulikkumar, Divyabalaben, Navinbhai Shah, Pole ni Sheri "j-at‘? ST‘:-Siuiuaﬂze[‘ Vlra)lla(lr Sh?)hl_&vvgal)lal Rs. 5 Lakhs
% @ ShriKirtilal h hah. Kokano P esinglal Shah (Jafujiwala) (Tamboli Vado
* o g rl VI "a SC:.rEC agd S ?I ’I S?] ?]n%h,?do i Khadki Late Smt. Vasumatiben Fakirchand Shah Rs. 5 Lakhs
5 O omt. vasumatiben sevantiial shah, Lhlarani fhadki _ By Shri Samir Fakirchand Shah (Chodhrini Sheri)
5 @ Smt. Premlataben & Shri Pratapbhai Punamchand Jaswa (Kasumbia Vado) Late Shri Vinodbhai Hiralal Shah (Ladiwala) | Rs. 5 Lakhs
3 @ Smt. Lilavatiben Panalal Manilal Shah, Vasavado By Smt.Kiranben & Shri Pranaybhai
:f ® Smt. Hansaben Manaharlal Keshavlal Shah, Lahiarvado (Kanasano Pado)
% @ |ate Shri Balubhai Chhotalal Shah, Smt. Taraben Sevantilal Nathalal Khandwala | Rs. 12 Lakhs
&% By :Smt. Hansaben, Khadakhotdi no Pado (Keshu Sheth no pado) By Shri Kandarpbhai
5 ® Shr? Sureshbha|.Ch|m.anIaI Choksi, Zaveri Vado MEMORIAL FUND
* ® Shri Rakeshbhai Kantilal Shah-Chowpatty.
s InMemory of Smt. Geetaben Rakeshbhai Shah NAME OF THE DONOR DONATION
3¢ @ Late Shri Sevantilal Chhaganlal Shah ® Smt. Pannaben Kapoorchandbhai Sonawala,| Rs. 8 Crores
% By: Shri Sharadbhai and Shri Harshadbhai (Tamboli Vado) Manmohanjini Sheri
* o A Well-Wi ® Smt. Nirmalaben (Deviben), Shamlaji ni Sheri.| Rs. 10 Lakhs
* ell-Wisher In memory of Late Shri Dhirajlal Popatlal Shah
% ® Shri Shirishbhai Mafatlal Shah, Panchoti Pado Y e rop
< ® Smt. Manjulaben Dilipbhai Mohanlal Hemchand Shah, The donors donating in MEMORIAL FUND through their will - it can
: Marfatia Mehtano Pado \be utilised for special activities of the MANDAL )
>X<>k>l<>1<>X<>X<>X<>X<>I<>X<***ﬂiﬂ;***>X<>X<***>X<>X<>X<>X<>X<>X<>X<>I<>X<**************$*$*******

0 ~ p— —
uleel uldlicL e 4204y g a3 D Lol 2is : 102 3

7

~\

REVOLVING FUND :
TARGET RS. 5 CRORES

To provide interest free Educational Loan
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PROGRAMS FOR JUNE 2015 :

S. No Committee Day Date Tithi Time Place Program
1 Donors’ Foundation Sat 13-Jun Jeth Vad 12 6 pm Y B Chavan Hall Play- Motisha Sheth
2 Jeevan Mahek Sun  14-Jun JethVad 13 9.30 am  Ajivasan Hall, Matrimonial
Santacruz
TENTATIVE PROGRAMS FOR FORTHCOMING MONTHS :
S.No Committee Day Date Tithi Time Place Program
1 Jeevan Saurabh for
Walk & M Dr Sun  12-Jul AshSud11 9.30am BCA Patan Temples
2 Jeevan Saurabh for
Suburbs Sun  19-Jul Ashvad3 9.30am Jalaram Hall, Patan Temples
Vile Parle
3 Program Sat 15-Aug ShrSud1l 9am PJM Sabhagruh Vyakhan Mala
4 Jeevan Mahek Sat 10-Oct BhdVvad 13 7 pm Jashoda Rang Dandiya Ras

Mandap, Vile Parle (Tentative only)

YA 231 ¥l Sl AR &

gl el 3+ 43 AALAd 2l RigdH suivls wieel vid deal
aell anlel iy wellw dul gl abls sean suuam
] e B

siileni vieiud srani well sl wizel eigirdl suda
89, u Wil &g yrl sudls gL YA wisani 2ud ¢, TO,
uig euldl st wReud sell 33yt wdtagdl 2l
wsidl Yl

AY-L €S 5 Haleal gads ol a3, aimaldl, lael &
wey Af[eseil g s Heleal [AaRAl 20 Al wo yyg ad-l-l
ao1as Adl asi ddl siS Qe ooul Guasy gly - eyl
2uudl €l dl wca? 3l wiesl 3+ H3asl Aus waal [-dl

* O Rrgsdu siadls AR
% % 5% % % o % % % 5 % % o % %F % % 5 5 F o % % o K o 4k % o ok o ok ok o sk ok o sk ok ok sk o sk ok o sk ok ook ok ok sk

Edited,Printed & Published by MAHENDRA NEMCHAND SHAH on behalf of SHRI PATAN JAIN MANDAL and Printed at Fakhri Printing Works, 312/A, Byculla
Service Industries, Dadaji Konddev Cross Road, Byculla, Mumbai-400 027. And Published at 77, Patan Jain Mandal Marg, Marine Drive, Mumbai-400020.

3k sk sk sk sk sk sk sk skeosk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk skosk s sl sie sk s sl sie sk sl sl sfe o s sl sfe e s sfe sl sjesie s s sk
sk s sk e s sfe sl e sl sk sfe s sl sk e s sfe sfe e sl sfe sfe s sl sl e s sfe sfe e sl sl sfe sfe ok sl sl sfesieo sl sl sl sk sk ook




